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# Regn.No. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Result

1 1572659 7431000589 Bhaskar Das Mr.Nikil Chandra Das M1-R5.1 ( B )

2 1572640 7431000574 Tapash Das Mr.Bijoy Krishna Das M1-R5.1 ( C )

3 1572643 7431000581 Sudiptha Das Mr.Sudhir Das M1-R5.1 ( C )

4 1572662 7431015962 Vikash Kumar Das Mr.Susen Kumar Das M1-R5.1 ( D )

5 1572638 7431000573 Gayatri Rabidas Mr.Monilal Rabidas M1-R5.1 ( F )

6 1572661 7431000591 Sandhya Balmiki Mr.Sanjoy Balmiki M1-R5.1 ( D )

7 1572641 7431000577 Mantush Das Mr.Madhab Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

8 1572644 7431000584 Sangita Das Mr.Jugendra Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

9 1572645 7431000585 Momi Das Mr.Mohit Lal Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

10 1572672 7431000595 Sheema Das Mr.Bijit Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

11 1572673 7431000606 Ibuibe Nriame Mr.Sangzeuteung Nriame M1-R5.1 ( F )

12 1572639 7431000808 Sudip Pyrtuh Mr.Seeyous Khasia M1-R5.1 ( F )

13 1572674 7431016020 Snehashis Das Mr.Bijit Kumar Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

14 1572642 7431000579 Nanigopal Das Mr.Sudhir Chandra Das M1-R5.1 ( ABS )

15 1541879 7431001143 Mallow Kumar Das Mr.Mihir Kumar Das M1-R5.1 ( ABS )

16 1489617 7431001163 Prosenjit Das Mr.Swapan Kumar Das M2-R5.1 ( D )

17 1572641 7431000577 Mantush Das Mr.Madhab Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

18 1572638 7431000573 Gayatri Rabidas Mr.Monilal Rabidas M3-R5.1 ( F )

19 1572640 7431000574 Tapash Das Mr.Bijoy Krishna Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

20 1572643 7431000581 Sudiptha Das Mr.Sudhir Das M3-R5.1 ( C )

21 1572661 7431000591 Sandhya Balmiki Mr.Sanjoy Balmiki M3-R5.1 ( C )

22 1572659 7431000589 Bhaskar Das Mr.Nikil Chandra Das M3-R5.1 ( B )

23 1489617 7431001163 Prosenjit Das Mr.Swapan Kumar Das M3-R5.1 ( B )

24 1572639 7431000808 Sudip Pyrtuh Mr.Seeyous Khasia M3-R5.1 ( F )

25 1541881 7431004055 Makingson Manar Mr.Dua Pumted M3-R5.1 ( F )

26 1541882 7431006660 Mukesh Kumar Sinha Mr.Manikanta Sinha M3-R5.1 ( F )

27 1572644 7431000584 Sangita Das Mr.Jugendra Das M3-R5.1 ( B )

28 1572662 7431015962 Vikash Kumar Das Mr.Susen Kumar Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

29 1572673 7431000606 Ibuibe Nriame Mr.Sangzeuteung Nriame M3-R5.1 ( F )

30 1541880 7431000879 Gourab Barman Mr.Braja Gopal Barman M3-R5.1 ( F )

31 1572672 7431000595 Sheema Das Mr.Bijit Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

32 1572645 7431000585 Momi Das Mr.Mohit Lal Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

33 1541879 7431001143 Mallow Kumar Das Mr.Mihir Kumar Das M3-R5.1 ( ABS )

34 1572642 7431000579 Nanigopal Das Mr.Sudhir Chandra Das M3-R5.1 ( ABS )

35 1572674 7431016020 Snehashis Das Mr.Bijit Kumar Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

36 1541879 7431001143 Mallow Kumar Das Mr.Mihir Kumar Das M4-R5.1 ( ABS )

37 1541880 7431000879 Gourab Barman Mr.Braja Gopal Barman M4-R5.1 ( F )

38 1489617 7431001163 Prosenjit Das Mr.Swapan Kumar Das M4-R5.1 ( F )

39 1541882 7431006660 Mukesh Kumar Sinha Mr.Manikanta Sinha M4-R5.1 ( F )

40 1541881 7431004055 Makingson Manar Mr.Dua Pumted M4-R5.1 ( F )

41 1489612 7431000291 Biswajit Suklabaidya Mr.Benu Bhusan Suklabaidya M4-R5.1 ( C )

42 1489610 7431000353 Astomi Das Mr.Lt Madhu Das M4-R5.1 ( C )
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